
  

Grants Awarded to 31st July 2018 

 

 

 

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year

1st Thurso Boys Brigade 4000.00

Caithness Ladies Football Club 3000.00

Forss Hall 5000.00

Resident 5000.00

Lieurary Christmas Treat Committee 350.00

Lieurary Hall 5000.00

Reay Hall 5645.12

Reay Primary School 2500.00

Scrabster Community Association 5000.00

Westfield Rifle Club 1270.00

£36,765.12

Grants Awarded not Paid

Assynt Mountain Rescue Team £6,000.00

Caithness Badminton Association (junior squad) £2,000.00

Caithness Riding for the Disabled £6,720.00

Forss & District Public Hall Committee £15,500.00

Lieurary Hall Committee £6,955.00

Pennyland Primary School £250.00

Pentland Canoe Club £1,000.00

Reay Hall £50,000.00

Resident £5,000.00

Thurso Amateur Swimming Club £5,000.00

Thurso Golf Club £5,000.00

Thurso High School £500.00
£103,925.00

Total to West Caithness £113,220.12

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness £4,750.00
Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness £22,720.00 £140,690.12

Total committed to 31.07.18 £140,690.12  


